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advanced studies
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specialization.
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Higher Education
Services

Php236,800,502.00

1.1 Total Number of Graduates in
mandated and priority programs

1577

1260

117%
1468

1.2 Percentage of total graduates
that are in priority courses

100%

56.33%

177.53%
100%

1.3 Average percentage passing
in licensure exams by SUC
graduates/national average (%)
passing in board programs
covered by SUC

162.00%

62.60%

1959%
122.03%

1.4 Percentage of program
accredited

83.33%
15/18

88.89%
16/18

112. Y/
100.00% 0%

17/17

1.5 Percentage of graduates who
finished their academic programs
according to the prescribed
timeframe

70.00%

74.33%

118.06%

87.76%
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The Benguet State
University provides
graduate and
undergraduate
courses in arts,
sciences, humanities
and professional
fields in agriculture,
natural sciences,
technology and other
technical and
professional courses
as the Board of
Regents may
determine and deem
proper. It also
promotes research,
extension,
agribusiness and
advanced studies
and progressive
leadership in each
field of
specialization.

Advanced and Higher

Education Services

Php2,391,026.00

2.1Total Number of Graduates 175 190 153

2.2 Percentage of total graduates

that are in priority course 1000/0 71. 500/0 1000/0

2.3 Percentage of programs

accredited
Level 1 43.399%, 18% 63.34%
Level 2 11.11% 32.50% 8.00%
Level 3 27.25% 31.00% 32.67%

2.4 Percentage of graduates who

finished academic 53.03% 88.26% 148.34%

RATING

80.53%

139.86%

351.89%

24.62%

105.39%

168.07%
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The Benguet State
University provides
graduate and
undergraduate
courses in arts,
sciences, humanities
and professional
fields in agriculture,
natural sciences,
technology and other
technical and
professional courses
as the Board of
Regents may
determine and deem
proper. It also
promotes research,
extension,
agribusiness and
advanced studies
and progressive
leadership in each
field of
specialization.

Research Services

Php36,645,994.00

3.1. Number of research
studies completed in the last 3
years

152

% of research projects

completed in the last three 100%
vears

190/190
3.2. Percentage of reseach
outputs published in a 280/0
recognized refereed journal or
submitted for
patenting/patented 68/63.3
3.3. Percentage of research 100%

projects conducted and

completed on schedule 57/57

140

research outputs research outputs

93%

131/140

93%

43.40/46.67

93%

54/58

105 75.00%
research outputs
75.00%
>-00% 80.65%
105/140
(o)
1% 54.62%
32/63
100%
° 107.53%
87/87
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The Benguet State
University provides
graduate and
undergraduate
courses in arts,
sciences, humanities
and professional
fields in agriculture,
natural sciences,
technology and other
technical and
professional courses
as the Board of
Regents may
determine and deem
proper. It also
promotes research,
extension,
agribusiness and
advanced studies
and progressive
leadership in each
field of
specialization.

Extension Services

Php1,674,454.00

4.1. Number of persons trained
weighted by length of training

Number of persons provided
with technical advice

4.2. Percentage of
trainees/clients who rate
services rendered as good or
better

Percentage of clients who rate
the advisory services as good or
better

Percentage of requests for
training responded to within
three days of request

Percentage of requests for
technical advice responded witin
three days of request

4.3. Percentage of persons
given training or advisory

18,159

3,991

98%
17,796/18,159

97%
3,871/3,991
95%
17251/18,159
97%

3,871/3,991

97%

20,000

3,000

949%
16,474/17,525

93%
2,790/3,000
95%
16,649/17,525
95%

2,850/3,000

92%

20,835.75

4,003

98%
18,053/18,421

97%
3,882/4,003
95%
17,499/18,421
97%

3,834/4,003

97%

RATING

104.81%

133.43%

104.26%

104.30%

100.00%

102.11%
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services who rate timeliness of

RATING

105.43%

service delivery as good or 17,614/18,159  16,123/17,525  21,751/22,424
STO and GASS
J::leBres?tgyu::oiti:tees 1. No. of management and
graduate and gnl\')lgloyees oriented regarding 800/0 800/0
undergraduate . 538/672 537/672
courses in arts, Support to Operations Php24,995,686.00
- sy s 2. No. of faculty and staff enabled to
sc':ﬂ“:?;’o?:sr:;:::es pursue professional and/or skills 99 . 840/0 1 000/0 1 000/0
| L > competency builiding through
fields in agriculture, trainings/seminars/scholarships (615/616) (670/670) (717/717)
natural sciences,
technology and other
technical and 73.050/0 73.050/0 81.040/0
professional courses A. Obligation/Allotment or
as the Board of Releases
Reg_ents may 55,754,123/ 55,754,123/ 67,424,797.27/
determine i:dldeem 76,318,695 76,318,695 83,198,571
proper. It also
i otes resealgy 100% 100% 99.01%
_exte_nsmn, B. Disbursement/Obligation
goribusiness and 55,754,123/ 55,754,123/  66,759,091.49/6
N ced studiey 55,754,123 55,754,123 7.,424,797.27
and progressive General
leadership in each Administration and Php82,109,738.00 C. Percentage of financial
field of statements and 100% 100% 100.00%

Support Services

specialization.

reports/documentssubmitted to

AARN /ALIFN NP e Al o




MFO ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD (MARC-1)

OVERALL RESULTS ASSESSMENT

FY 2014 DEPARTMENT
FY 2014 BUDGET SERVICE/ PRODUCT RESULTS
FY 2013 FY 2014
BENGUET STATE PERFORMANCE FY 2014
OUTPUTS FY 2014 ACTUAL ACTUAL RATING
UNIVERSITY INDICATORS ACCOMP TARGET ACCOMP
MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS
CUA, CHCD, UDbM anad otner
agencies within mandated time 14/14 15/15 15/15
c.1 Submission to COA of
Financial Report for 100% (5/5) 100% (6/6) 100% (6/6) 100%
FY 2014
€.2 Submission to COA of
Report of Ageing of 100% 100% 100% 100%
Cash
c.3 Submission of Report
tg CH'ED' and DBﬁ, 100% (9/9) 100% (9/9) 100% (9/9) 100%




