

	PII O ACC	CONTAL	TETTI KEPO	KI CAI	KD (IFIA	KC-I)	
	FY 2014	DEPARTMENT		OVERALL RES	ULTS ASSESSME	NT	
1916	FY 2014	BUDGET		SERVICE/ P	RODUCT RESULT	S	
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY	OUTPUTS	FY 2014	PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMP	FY 2014 TARGET	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMP	RATING
[[Isset]]	MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS	5					
The Benguet State University provides							
graduate and undergraduate courses in arts, sciences, humanities			1.1 Total Number of Graduates in mandated and priority programs	1577	1260	1468	117%
and professional fields in agriculture,							
natural sciences, technology and other technical and professional courses			1.2 Percentage of total graduates that are in priority courses	100%	56.33%	100%	177.53%
as the Board of Regents may							
determine and deem proper. It also promotes research, extension, agribusiness and advanced studies	Higher Education Services	Php236,800,502.00	1.3 Average percentage passing in licensure exams by SUC graduates/national average (%) passing in board programs covered by SUC	162.00%	62.60%	122.03%	195%
and progressive leadership in each							
field of specialization.			1.4 Percentage of program accredited	83.33% _{15/18}	88.89% 16/18	100.00% 17/17	112.50%
			1.5 Percentage of graduates who finished their academic programs according to the prescribed timeframe	70.00%	74.33%	87.76%	118.06%

TATE UN
67.9
G B STOR
TO A
1916

	MIFO ACC	JUNIAE	SILITY REPU	KI CAI	KD (MA	KC-I)	
0	FY 2014	DEPARTMENT		OVERALL RES	ULTS ASSESSME	NT	
1916	FY 2014	BUDGET		SERVICE/ P	RODUCT RESULTS	S	
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY	OUTPUTS	FY 2014	PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMP	FY 2014 TARGET	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMP	RATING
	MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS	5					
The Benguet State University provides graduate and undergraduate courses in arts,			2.1Total Number of Graduates	175	190	153	80.53%
sciences, humanities and professional fields in agriculture, natural sciences, technology and other technical and professional courses	e, er		2.2 Percentage of total graduates that are in priority course	100%	71.50%	100%	139.86%
as the Board of Regents may determine and deem proper. It also promotes research,	Advanced and Higher Education Services	Php2,391,026.00	2.3 Percentage of programs accredited				
extension, agribusiness and			Level 1	43.39%	18%	63.34%	351.89%
advanced studies and progressive			Level 2	11.11%	32.50%	8.00%	24.62%
leadership in each field of			Level 3	27.25%	31.00%	32.67%	105.39%
specialization.							
			2.4 Percentage of graduates who finished academic	53.03%	88.26%	148.34%	168.07%

STATE UNI	
1916	

MEO ACCOUNTABILITY DEDORT CARD (MARC 1)

	MFO ACC	OUNTAB	ILITY REPO	ORI CAI	RD (MA	RC-1)	
W O N	FY 2014	DEPARTMENT		OVERALL RES	ULTS ASSESSMEI	T	
1910	FY 2014	BUDGET		SERVICE/ P	RODUCT RESULTS	6	
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY	OUTPUTS	FY 2014	PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMP	FY 2014 TARGET	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMP	RATING
[] [Description	MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS						
The Benguet State University provides							
graduate and undergraduate courses in arts, sciences, humanities and professional fields in agriculture,			3.1. Number of research studies completed in the last 3 years	152 research outputs	140 research outputs	105 research outputs	75.00%
natural sciences, technology and other technical and			% of research projects completed in the last three years	100%	93%	75.00%	80.65%
professional courses				190/190	131/140	105/140	
as the Board of Regents may determine and deem	Research Services	Php36,645,994.00					
proper. It also promotes research, extension,			3.2. Percentage of reseach outputs published in a recognized refereed journal or	28%	93%	51%	54.62%
agribusiness and advanced studies			submitted for patenting/patented	68/63.3	43.40/46.67	32/63	
and progressive leadership in each							
field of specialization.			3.3. Percentage of research projects conducted and completed on schedule	100% 57/57	93% 54/58	100% 87/87	107.53%



	III O ACC	OCIVITAL	JILIII I IKLIFO	IKI CA			
W O A	FY 2014	DEPARTMENT		OVERALL RES	ULTS ASSESSME	NT	
1916	FY 2014	BUDGET		SERVICE/ P	RODUCT RESULTS	S	
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY	OUTPUTS	FY 2014	PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMP	FY 2014 TARGET	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMP	RATING
The second	MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS	5					
The Benguet State University provides graduate and undergraduate courses in arts,			4.1. Number of persons trained weighted by length of training	18,159	20,000	20,835.75	104.81%
ciences, humanities and professional fields in agriculture,			Number of persons provided with technical advice	3,991	3,000	4,003	133.43%
natural sciences, echnology and other technical and professional courses as the Board of			4.2. Percentage of trainees/clients who rate services rendered as good or better	98% 17,796/18,159	94% 16,474/17,525	98% 18,053/18,421	104.26%
Regents may letermine and deem proper. It also promotes research,			Percentage of clients who rate the advisory services as good or better	97% 3,871/3,991	93% 2,790/3,000	97% 3,882/4,003	104.30%
extension, agribusiness and advanced studies and progressive	Extension Services	Php1,674,454.00	Percentage of requests for training responded to within three days of request	95%	95%	95%	100.00%
leadership in each field of				17251/18,159	16,649/17,525	17,499/18,421	
specialization.			Percentage of requests for technical advice responded witin three days of request	97%	95%	97%	102.11%
				3,871/3,991	2,850/3,000	3,834/4,003	
			4.3. Percentage of persons given training or advisory	97%	92%	97%	



	III O AGO		TEIT INEL	ARI CAI			
	FY 2014	DEPARTMENT		OVERALL RES	ULTS ASSESSME	NT	
1916	FY 2014	BUDGET		SERVICE/ P	RODUCT RESULT	S	
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY	OUTPUTS	FY 2014	PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMP	FY 2014 TARGET	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMP	RATING
	MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS	;					
			services who rate timeliness of service delivery as good or better	17,614/18,159	16,123/17,525	21,751/22,424	105.43%
Description	STO and GASS						
The Benguet State University provides graduate and undergraduate			No. of management and employees oriented regarding QMS		80% 538/672	80% 537/672	100%
courses in arts, sciences, humanities and professional fields in agriculture, natural sciences,	Support to Operations	Php24,995,686.00	2. No. of faculty and staff enabled to pursue professional and/or skills competency builiding through trainings/seminars/scholarships	99.84% (615/616)	100% (670/670)	100% (717/717)	100%
echnology and other technical and professional courses			A. Obligation/Allotment or	73.05%	73.05%	81.04%	111%
as the Board of Regents may determine and deem			Releases	55,754,123/ 76,318,695	55,754,123/ 76,318,695	67,424,797.27/ 83,198,571	/
proper. It also promotes research, extension,			B. Disbursement/Obligation	100%	100%	99.01%	99%
agribusiness and advanced studies and progressive	General		- 1.2.2	55,754,123/ 55,754,123	55,754,123/ 55,754,123	66,759,091.49/6 7,424,797.27	
leadership in each field of specialization.	Administration and Support Services	Php82,109,738.00	C. Percentage of financial statements and reports/documentssubmitted to	100%	100%	100.00%	100%



FY	20	14
FY	20	14

DEPARTMENT BUDGET

OVERALL RESULTS ASSESSMENT SERVICE/ PRODUCT RESULTS

ACCOMP

BENGUET STATE	
UNIVERSITY	

OUTPUTS

	DEDECORMANCE	FY 2013
2014	PERFORMANCE	ACTUAL
2014	INDICATORS	ACTUAL
	INDICATORS	1000110

FY 2014 FY 2014 **ACTUAL RATING TARGET ACCOMP**

MA

AJOR FINAL OUTPUTS					
	agencies within mandated time	14/14	15/15	15/15	
	c.1 Submission to COA of Financial Report for FY 2014	100% (5/5)	100% (6/6)	100% (6/6)	100%
	c.2 Submission to COA of Report of Ageing of Cash	100%	100%	100%	100%
	c.3 Submission of Report to CHED and DBM	100% (9/9)	100% (9/9)	100% (9/9)	100%